## CITY OF SPLENDORA GENERAL ELECTION

**NOVEMBER 5, 2024** 

## **POLLING PLACE LOCATIONS**

## **EARLY VOTING**

Polling Place	<u>Address</u>
East Montgomery County Fair Association Building	21675A McCleskey Road New Caney, Texas 77357
East Montgomery Community Development Center	16404 1 <sup>st</sup> Street, Suite 100 Splendora, Texas 77372

## **ELECTION DAY**

Polling Place	<u>Address</u>
East Montgomery Community	16404 1 <sup>st</sup> Street, Suite 100
Development Center	Splendora, Texas 77372
Splendora ISD Administration	23419 FM 2090
Building	Splendora, Texas 77372